
１Ｒ ２Ｒ 準決勝 決勝

NO 学校名 学年 府県名 順位

A17

A3

A45

A4

A18

B68

１Ｒ ２Ｒ 準決勝

NO 学校名 学年 府県名 順位

B17

B3

B45

B4

B18

A32 B32

A53 B53

A33 B33

勝点 勝点 試合順 A－Ｎo Ｂ－Ｎo

ＶＳ

ＶＳ

ＶＳ

学年 府県名

3

7

6

10

2

8

第５位

優　勝

第２位

５位－６位　決定戦 長澤　勇人 福田　　慧

順　位 氏名 　

１位－２位　決定戦 早山　竜太郎 堀江　耐志

３位－４位　決定戦

第６位

第３位

第４位

弓削　　仁 中川　尚幸

Aブロック Ｂブロック

12

11

10

9

8

氏名

7

6

2

5

4

氏名

1

3


